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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Fykes2006
Cats Jupiter

9.600 9.450 9.4509.500 38.000
1 2 1 1 1

1

Bianca Kimball2007
Cats Jupiter

9.100 9.200 9.3509.250 36.900
4 4 2 2 2

2

Riley Brockman2010
Gold Coast

9.200 9.300 8.7509.100 36.350
3 3T 3 7 3

3

Ashlyn Jensen2002
Cats Jupiter

8.800 9.300 9.2508.950 36.300
5 3T 4 3 4

4

Valeria Estrada2011
Gold Coast

9.450 9.500 9.0008.300 36.250
2 1 6 5 5

5

Abigail Segal2004
Rising Stars

8.700 7.750 9.1008.750 34.300
7 7 5 4 6

6

Loren Hilliard2009
Tnt

8.300 8.000 8.8008.200 33.300
8T 5 7* 6 7T

7T

Alexia Sullo2003
Tnt

8.750 7.850 8.5008.200 33.300
6 6T 7* 8 7T

7T

Sarah Hilliard2001
Tnt

8.300 7.850 8.2007.500 31.850
8T 6T 8 9 8

8
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